
FACULTY BUDGET ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Academic Year 2023-2024

School of Medicine

Dr. Karen M. Horton, Committee Co-Chair Dr. Akila Viswanathan
Russell H. Morgan Department of Radiology and Professor and Director

Radiological Science Department of Radiation Oncology
601 N. Caroline Street/JHOC 4210 Sidney Kimmel Cancer Ctr, Weinberg Bldg, Suite 1440
Baltimore, MD 21287 401 N. Broadway
Office Phone: 410-955-5525 Baltimore, MD 21287
Cell Phone: 410-585-5770 Ph: 410-502-1421
kmhorton@jhmi.edu anv@jhu.edu
(serving since FY21) (serving since FY24)
Dr. Andrew Ewald
Virginia DeAcetis Professor and Director, Cell Biology

Director, Giovanis Institute for Translational Cell Biology

Rangos 452
Ph: 410-614-9288
andrew.ewald@jhmi.edu
(serving since FY23)

Bloomberg School of Public Health

Dr. David Celentano, Committee Co-Chair Dr. Joanna E. Cohen
Professor & Chair Director, Institute for Global Tobacco Control
Department of Epidemiology Bloomberg Professor of Disease Prevention
615 North Wolfe Street, Suite W6041 Department of Health, Behavior and Society
Baltimore, MD  21205 2213 McElderry Street, 4th Floor
Ph: 410-955-3286 Baltimore, MD  21205
dcelent1@jhu.edu Ph: 410-614-5378
(serving since FY18) jcohen@jhu.edu

(serving since FY20)

Kriger School of Arts & Sciences

Dr. Rosemary Wyse Dr. Francesco Bianchi
Professor Louis J. Maccini Professor of Economics
Department of Physics and Astronomy Department of Economics
513 Bloomberg Hall Ph: 412-715-6283
Ph: 410-516-5392 francesco.bianchi@jhu.edu

wyse@jhu.edu (serving since FY24)
(serving since FY18)

Whiting School of Engineering

Dr. Vicky Nguyen Dr. Howard Katz
Professor Professor
Department of Mechanical Engineering Department of Materials Science and Engineering
Latrobe Hall 125 Maryland Hall 206
Ph: 410-516-4538 Ph: 410-516-6141
vicky.nguyen@jhu.edu hekatz@jhu.edu

(serving since FY23) (serving since FY24)
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School of Education Carey Business School

Dr. Steven Ross Dr. Mario Macis
Professor, Center for Research & Reform Professor
3000 E. Joppa Road, #500 1717 Massachusetts Ave. NW, Office 359
Towson, MD  21286 Washington, DC 20036
Ph: 901-573-2479 Ph: 202-580-7572
sross19@jhu.edu mmacis@jhu.edu
(serving since FY23) (serving since FY23)

Peabody Institute School of Advanced International Studies

Professor Scott Metcalfe Dr. Kent Calder
Professor, Music Engineering and Technology Professor, Japan Studies
1 East Mount Vernon Place, Baltimore, MD 21202 Nitze 408, Washington, DC
Ph: 667-208-6571 Ph: 202-663-7775
metcalfe@jhu.edu kcalder@jhu.edu

(serving since FY23) (serving since FY23)

School of Nursing

Dr. Vinciya Pandian
Associate Professor
Department of Nursing Faculty
Associate Director of DNP-Executive Program
525 N. Wolfe Street
Baltimore, MD  21205
Ph: 443-655-3482
vpandia1@jhu.edu
(serving since FY19)

Ex Officio Attendees

Lisa Alexander, Senior Director of Accounting
Amy Cones-Pratt, Budget Officer
Karen Grzeika, Senior Director of Budget
Laurent Heller, Sr. Vice President for Finance and Administration
Sasha Hudson, Assistant Vice President of Planning and Budget
Ray Jayawardhana, Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs
Scott Jonas, Controller and Interim CFO, Interim FBAC Secretary
Jonathan Links, Chief Risk Officer
Robert McLean, Vice President of Facilities and Real Estate
Ratna Sarkar, Vice Provost for Institutional Research
Meredith Stewart, Interim Vice President for Human Resources
Johnnie Watson, Associate Vice President and Deputy Treasurer
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